
Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Horse Open Western Pleasure

14 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Corporate Challenge All Breed (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

A Lazy For Certain Jamie L Zuidema1 Ruth Pottner $0.00
Awe Snap Hannah M Lind2 Dena Veno $0.00
Shelovesarainynight Ashley Montgomery3 Alyssa Tjosaas $0.00
Hot Under The Collar Dillon Hatten4 Stephanie Hilgenberg $0.00
Best Invitation Ever Denton DeBuhr5 Monica A Edler $0.00
Thepreachersdaughter Ashley Michelle Johnson6 Magnuson Farm LLC $0.00
My Vitals Rock Mike Minor7 Kristine Reuvers $0.00
She Will Rock You Kristin A Klimmek8 Kristin A Klimmek $0.00
By Assets Only Laurie Koenig9 Laurie Koenig $0.00
Made By Invitation Anthony M Simpson10 Anthony M Simpson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Horse Non Pro Western Pleasure

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Corporate Challenge All Breed (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Shes Willy Certain Kallie Sylvester1 Kallie Sylvester $0.00
Shelovesarainynight Alyssa Tjosaas2 Alyssa Tjosaas $0.00
A Lazy For Certain Ruth Pottner3 Ruth Pottner $0.00
Tweet That Bill Ervasti4 Bill Ervasti $0.00
Awe Snap Dena Veno5 Dena Veno $0.00
Hot Under The Collar Stephanie Hilgenberg6 Stephanie Hilgenberg $0.00
By Assets Only Rick Klaus7 Laurie Koenig $0.00
One Lazy Chip Megan N Punt8 Megan N Punt $0.00
My Vitals Rock Kristine Reuvers9 Kristine Reuvers $0.00
Thepreachersdaughter Ashley Michelle Johnson10 Magnuson Farm LLC $0.00
Nodoubtimachipmunk Sharon McCarty11 Lauren R Stopperich $0.00
Bewitchingly Lazy Rachel Nettleton12 Rachel Nettleton $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Three & Over Novice Horse Open Hunter Under Saddle

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Corporate Challenge All Breed (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

BMQ Timeless Legacy Beth C Crook1 Abigail Cole $0.00
Im One Hot Legacy Rick Klaus2 Lexi Ann Hansen $0.00
Beat Your Assets Brett A Cumberledge3 Brett A Cumberledge $0.00
Al Be The Lucky One Lynda Danielson4 Robyn Garcia & Emma Garcia $0.00
I Want To Be Next Christina Hill5 Sandy Hornig $0.00
In Easy Reach Andrea M Passe6 Andrea M Passe $0.00
Scotch On The Mox Karla R Friedli7 Katherine L Bowman $0.00
VS Hot Red Lincoln Wendy Lea Dinesen8 Wendy Lea Dinesen $0.00
Darn It Out Of Time Rhonda Spratto9 Lara N Simmons $0.00
Hes Al Yours Gayle Marie Lampinen10 Rebecca Severn $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Horse Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Corporate Challenge All Breed (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

BMQ Timeless Legacy Meghann Woosley1 Abigail Cole $0.00
Giveyourmindaride Tina Lynn Nygren2 Sherrie & Dave Nichols $0.00
Im One Hot Legacy Lexi Ann Hansen3 Lexi Ann Hansen $0.00
Ladys Last Kruzer Amy M Darnell-Fobbe4 Anita Darnell $0.00
Iron Sharpenz Iron Andrea M Passe5 Andrea M Passe $0.00
Hour Slot Machine Margaret E Edwards6 Margaret E Edwards $0.00
Al Be The Lucky One Robyn Garcia7 Robyn Garcia & Emma Garcia $0.00
Beat Your Assets Kimberly Graceffa8 Brett A Cumberledge $0.00
Too Minute Warning Katie L Ribarchek9 Connie Baeten $0.00
VS Hot Red Lincoln Wendy Lea Dinesen10 Wendy Lea Dinesen $0.00
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www.nsba.com



Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

All Age Non Pro Trail

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Corporate Challenge All Breed (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad1 Brooke Ingstad $0.00
Dont Doubt Im Cool Rhonda Erin LaVelle2 Rhonda Erin LaVelle $0.00
Wouda Coulda Shoulda Piper Anderson3 Amy Anderson $0.00
Heavenly Mac Susan Knapp4 Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LC $0.00
VS Born To Be Good Carley Rutledge5 Laurie Rutledge $0.00
On The Roks/GGR On The RoksJohnna Letchworth6 Johnna Letchworth $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Yearling Longe Line

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Corporate Challenge All Breed (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Makin Wild Dreamz Nancy A Randall1 Nancy A Randall $0.00
Hotnspicy Ride Tiffany Riehm2 Tiffany Riehm $0.00
Lazy Lopen Mouse Dillon Hatten3 Melissa Baker $0.00
HM Raya Sunshine Blaine Burt4 Howard E Moore Jr $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Six & Over Open Trail

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Corporate Challenge All Breed (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Wouda Coulda Shoulda Brett Clark1 Amy Anderson $0.00
HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brett Clark2 Brooke Ingstad $0.00
Al Of A Sudden Kendra Weis3 Jordan Macan $0.00
Snap Krackle Pop Kendra Weis4 Twylla Lynn Brown $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Trail

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Corporate Challenge All Breed (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Shelovesarainynight Ashley Montgomery1 Alyssa Tjosaas $0.00
A Cowboy For You Brett Clark2 Brooke Ingstad $0.00
Good Bars R Special Jeff Greaves3 Joan M Sellberg $0.00
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